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OEM Reference

FORCE

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

R11376
1245000403
1245001202
1245002303
1245004903
1245002003
A1245000403
A1245001202
A1245002303
A1245004903

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

KUHLER SCHNEIDER
VERTAT
AUTOGAMMA
4SEASONS

AKS DASIS

AKS DASIS

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
VAN WEZEL

ARD

KAGER
KLOKKERHOLM
MAGNETI MARELLI
NOR

AKG

GERI

NRF

SCHLIECKMANN
SCHLIECKMANN
VALEO

VALEO

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
BEHR HELLA SERVICE
MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

DENSO

ARD

AVA QUALITY COOLING
AURADIA

01062064
0305101
100546
100546
118010
120510N
150041N
2108194
30002067
310592
310592
3480302166
350213529000
3526209
47630320000
52420

58719
60302067
60302067
883860
883860
8MK376710651
8MK376710654
CR236000S
CR236000S
CR236000S
CR236000S
DRM17025
MERC5240
MS2067
MSA2067
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